Optical distribution box, enclosures, frames, FO accessories

FO accessories

Adapters SC

Adapters LC

Name Index
MM SC Simplex Adapter, beige 104ASM20
MM SC Simplex Adapter, turquoise 104ASM2A
SM SC Simplex Adapter, blue 104ASS20
SM SC APC Simplex Adapter, green 104ASS30
MM SC Duplex Adapter, beige 104ADM20
MM SC Duplex Adapter, turquoise 104ADM2A
SM SC Duplex Adapter, blue 104ADS20
SM SC APC Duple Adapter, green 11330140

SC MM Simplex Adapter, erika violet 104ASE22

Single-mode Multi-mode
SC casing plastic plastic
Centring sleeve material zircon ZrO2 bronze phosphate
blue for UPC beige OM1/0OM2
SC colour or green for APC turquoise OM3
or erika violet OM4
Max. attenuation 0,15 dB 0,20 dB
Compressive strenght 200-600 g 200-600 g
Max. attenuation increase after 500 cycles 0,2dB 0,2dB
Operation temperature from -40°C to +80°C from -40°C to +80°C
Non - combustibility degree UL94-vo UL94-vo
Dust cup with fiber identify function
Name Index
MM LC Duplex Adapter, beige 104ADM60
MM LC Duplex Adapter, turquoise 104ADM6A
SM LC Duplex Adapter, blue 104ADS60
SM LC APC Duplex, green 104ADS70
MM LC quad Adapter, beige 104AQM60
SM LC quad Adapter, blue 104AQS60
SM LC APC quad Adapter, green 104AQS70
LC MM quad Adapter, erika violet 104AQE66
Single-mode Multi-mode
LC casing plastic plastic
Centring sleeve material Zircon ZrO2 Zircon ZrO2
LC colour blue UPC beige OM1/0M2
or green for APC turquoise OM3
or erica violet OM4
Max. attenuation 0,15dB 0,20 dB
Compressive strength 200-600 g 200-600 g
Max. attenuation increase after 500 cycles 0,2 dB 0,2dB
Operating temperature from -40°C to +80°C  from -40°C to +80°C
Non - combustibility degree UL94-vo UL94-vo

Dust cup with fiber identify function




